Speelschema

Ronde

Biljart 1
Hendriks RGM
Haar.v.d.G.A
Willemsen.H
Boerkamp G
Marsman JG
Koetsier G

Biljart 2
Wijenberg J
Dam v BUM
Gijsberts W
Nijhof HJA
Oosterlaar GWJ
Berg v/d B.J

Ronde

Biljart 1

Nijhof HJA
Oosterlaar GWJ
Berg v/d B.J
Dam v BJM
Lohuizen v W
Gijsberts W

Biljart 2
Hendriks RGM
Grafhorst K
Haar.v.d.G.A
Boerkamp G
Willemsen.H
Marsman JG

28

23
26
30
48
39
16

19
21
14
19
18
18

29

19
18
18
21
17
14

23
12
26
48
30
39

Klasse C

Ruiter de FGW
Zantenv G
Polhmann A
Zwartjens T
Horstv/d T
Grafhorst K

Balster W
Nolte T
Grave B
Heering JA
Lohuizen v W
Zantenv J

Heering JA
Horstv/d T
Ruiter de FGW
Zanten v G
Polhmann A
Zwartjens T

Grave B
Nolte T
Balster W
Wijenberg J
Koetsier G
Zantenv J

Einde Competitie

10
13
17
16

12

16
14
16
40
17
15

40

10
13
17
16

16
14
16
19
16
15



